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Description

198504150000
83500

04/15/1985
12:00:00

SALTER
JERRY VON

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC

11 593

198511130002
52580

11/13/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
AUTO SUPPLY
CO

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

FERGUSON
H.K. DBA
WESTER

13 147

198512310002
88190

12/31/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
AUTO SUPPLY
CO

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

STARNES,
PAUL H.& LIN
DBA

13 356

198512310002
88190

12/31/1985
12:00:00

STARNES
PAUL H.& LIN
DBA

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

WESTERN
AUTO SUPPLY
CO

13 356

198512310002
88180

12/31/1985
12:00:00

WESTERN
AUTO SUPPLY
CO

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

WESTERN
AUTO ASOC
ST-ETAL

13 356

198602280000
54550

02/28/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ACQUISITION
INC

13 740

198701260000
28890

01/26/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

COLE-HALL
LUMBER CO
INC

16 206

198701260000
28950

01/26/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

LUMBER
GROUP INC
ETAL

16 205

198701260000
28980

01/26/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

LUMBER
GROUP INC
ETAL

16 206

198704200001
27260

04/20/1987
12:00:00

WARREN
JAMES &
KELLIE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CHURCH,
GARY & GERI

16 882

198707230002
36300

07/23/1987
12:00:00

TUCKER
DONNIE F.

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

17 714

198712290004
06700

12/29/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DDD
COMPANY

18 869

198804010000
91670

04/01/1988
12:00:00

WEINGARTEN
W.E. & OLIVIA

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALTUS BANK 19 690

198806020001
58470

06/02/1988
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK III

20 229

198807010001
97240

07/01/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BRIARWOOD
PRESBYTERIA
N CH

20 530

198811230003
50780

11/23/1988
12:00:00

WILSON
KENNETH
JAMES

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

21 653

198811230003
50780

11/23/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

WILSON,
KENNETH
JAMES

21 653

198812130003
69000

12/13/1988
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRA

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DUCKWORTH,
RANDY L. &
LAU

21 783

198902100000
42760

02/10/1989
12:00:00

WEDAMAN
JAMES C.

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 176

198902100000
42800

02/10/1989
12:00:00

WEDAMAN
JAMES C.
ETAL

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 176



198902270000
56500

02/27/1989
12:00:00

SLAUGHTER
SHARON

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

22 295

198902270000
56610

02/27/1989
12:00:00

REED
ANTHONY V.

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

22 289

198903060000
64360

03/06/1989
12:00:00

WORKMAN
JON TODD

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

22 345

198903150000
73430

03/15/1989
12:00:00

SHOCKLEY
JIMMY W &
PATSY

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

CHRYSLER
1ST CREDIT
CORP

22 421

198908090002
13600

08/09/1989
12:00:00

ROGERS
THOMAS LEE

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

23 562

198910170002
94940

10/17/1989
12:00:00

TYSON
FOODS INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

BANK OF
AMERICA

24 63

199011270003
40870

11/27/1990
12:00:00

TRANSAMERI
CA
CONSUMER
REC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

CENTRAL
FINANCE INC.

26 985

199102190000
50660

02/19/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SHELBY
STEEL
FABRICATOR
S

27 538

199102190000
50660

02/19/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY
STEEL
FABRICATOR
S

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL

27 538

199104020000
93720

04/02/1991
12:00:00

VINCENT
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT B

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

NATL
AUSTRALIA
BANK

27 856


