	Date Recorded		Party Role		Other Name	= FINANCI	ng Staten	MapBook		/ENDMEN	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	iname	Рапу које	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198504150000 83500	04/15/1985 12:00:00	SALTER JERRY VON	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC	11	593				
198511130002 52580	11/13/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	FERGUSON H.K. DBA WESTER	13	147				
198512310002 88190	12/31/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	STARNES, PAUL H.& LIN DBA	13	356				
198512310002 88190	12/31/1985 12:00:00	STARNES PAUL H.& LIN DBA	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO	13	356				
198512310002 88180	12/31/1985 12:00:00	WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	WESTERN AUTO ASOC ST-ETAL	13	356				
198602280000 54550	02/28/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ACQUISITION INC	13	740				
198701260000 28890	01/26/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	COLE-HALL LUMBER CO INC	16	206				
198701260000 28950	01/26/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	LUMBER GROUP INC ETAL	16	205				
198701260000 28980	01/26/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	LUMBER GROUP INC ETAL	16	206				
198704200001 27260	04/20/1987 12:00:00	WARREN JAMES & KELLIE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CHURCH, GARY & GERI	16	882				
198707230002 36300	07/23/1987 12:00:00	TUCKER DONNIE F.	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	17	714				
198712290004 06700	12/29/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DDD COMPANY	18	869				
198804010000 91670	04/01/1988 12:00:00	WEINGARTEN W.E. & OLIVIA	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALTUS BANK	19	690				
198806020001 58470	06/02/1988 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY &	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DANIEL MEADOW BROOK III	20	229				
198807010001 97240	07/01/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BRIARWOOD PRESBYTERIA N CH	20	530				
198811230003 50780	11/23/1988 12:00:00	WILSON KENNETH JAMES	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	21	653				
198811230003 50780	11/23/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	WILSON, KENNETH JAMES	21	653				
198812130003 69000	12/13/1988 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRA	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DUCKWORTH, RANDY L. & LAU	21	783				
198902100000 42760	02/10/1989 12:00:00	WEDAMAN JAMES C.	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC	22	176				
198902100000 42800	02/10/1989 12:00:00	WEDAMAN JAMES C. ETAL	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC	22	176				

198902270000 56500	02/27/1989 12:00:00	SLAUGHTER SHARON	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	22	295		
198902270000 56610	02/27/1989 12:00:00	REED ANTHONY V.	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	22	289		
198903060000 64360	03/06/1989 12:00:00	WORKMAN JON TODD	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	22	345		
198903150000 73430	03/15/1989 12:00:00	SHOCKLEY JIMMY W & PATSY	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	CHRYSLER 1ST CREDIT CORP	22	421		
198908090002 13600	08/09/1989 12:00:00	ROGERS THOMAS LEE	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	23	562		
198910170002 94940	10/17/1989 12:00:00	TYSON FOODS INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	BANK OF AMERICA	24	63		
199011270003 40870	11/27/1990 12:00:00	TRANSAMERI CA CONSUMER REC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	CENTRAL FINANCE INC.	26	985		
199102190000 50660	02/19/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SHELBY STEEL FABRICATOR S	27	538		
199102190000 50660	02/19/1991 12:00:00	SHELBY STEEL FABRICATOR S	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL	27	538		
199104020000 93720	04/02/1991 12:00:00	VINCENT INDUSTRIAL DEVT B	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	NATL AUSTRALIA BANK	27	856		